Date

06/30/
24
07/14/
24

07/21/
24

07/28/
24

Time

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

=

Games for H de P (RED), 7 Sunday Men's ELITE (Pasadena)

Last Updated on July 27, 2024

Away Team

La Familia (?)
H de P (RED)
U.S. Strikers (Green and

White)
Brazuka (WHITE)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away Home Team
Scor

e

1 H de P (RED)

0 Monrovia Bengals

(orange)
4 H de P (RED)
H de P (RED)

Hom Result

e
Scor

e

0 Loss
3 Loss
2 Loss

Upcomin
g

9 TeamPages



