

Games for H de P (RED), 7 Sunday Men's ELITE (Pasadena) Last Updated on July 27, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
06/30/ 24	4:00 PM PDT	La Familia (?)	1	H de P (RED)	0	Loss
07/14/ 24	4:00 PM PDT	H de P (RED)	0	Monrovia Bengals (orange)	3	Loss
07/21/ 24	4:00 PM PDT	U.S. Strikers (Green and White)	4	H de P (RED)	2	Loss
07/28/ 24	5:00 PM PDT	Brazuka (WHITE)		H de P (RED)		Upcomin g